Zabolotna Hanna Dmytrivna

Category Family member

AQMiHicTpauis Xo/n04HOripCbKOro panoHy XapKiBCbKOi
MiCbKOi paau, rONIOBHUIM CNeuianiCT CEKTOPY KaapoBol
poboTun BigAiny opraHizauinHoi Ta kKagpoBoi poboTn
ynpaBJliHHA 3 OpraHi3auinHoi poboTu Ta 3arasbHuX
nuTaHb AOMIHICTpauil X0No4HOripCbKOro panoHy
XapKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 4; out of them 4
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zabolotnyi Borys Mykhailovych husband
CxigHa iHCneKkuia 3 agepHoi Ta paaiauifiHoi

6esnekun , Head

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36926
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36926
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36926
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36926
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14124
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14124

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

AnMiHicTpauis 14 274,26
X0NOOHOripCbKOro panoHy
XapkKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagw,
rONIOBHUN CNeuianicT cekTopy
Kagposoi poboTun Bigainy
OpraHi3auinHoi Ta KagpoBoi
poboTun ynpasniHHSA 3
opraHizauinHoi pobotn Ta
3arasibHUX NMUTaHb
AOMiHicTpauil
XONOAHOripCbKOro panoHy
XapkKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagu

ALMiHicTpauis 7 541,75
XONOAHOMIPCbKOro panoHy
XapKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau,
rOJIOBHWUI cneLwianicT CeKTopy
Kagposol poboTwu Bigainy
OopraHisauinHoi Ta KagpoBoi
poboTun ynpasniHHSA 3
opraHizauinHoi poboTun Ta
3arasibHUX NMUTaHb
AnMiHicTpauii
X0ONOAHOriPCbKOro panoHy
XapkKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagwu

16
662,73

11
267,28


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09b26c29-37bb-4a6a-b8dd-9980b7d90419
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01abfb5c-a3f3-41e2-8d77-98d51363aa1a

2017

2016

[

AnMiHicTpauis
X0NOOHOripCbKOro panoHy
XapkKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagw,
rONIOBHUN CNeuianicT cekTopy
Kagposoi poboTun Bigainy
OpraHi3auinHoi Ta KagpoBoi
poboTun ynpasniHHSA 3
opraHizauinHoi pobotn Ta
3arasibHUX NMUTaHb
AOMiHicTpauil
XONOAHOripCbKOro panoHy
XapkKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagu

ALMiHicTpauis
XONOAHOMIPCbKOro panoHy
XapKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau,
CTapwun iHcNeKTop
3aranbHoro Bigainy
ynpaBiHHA 3 opraHi3auinHoi
poboTn Ta 3arajbHUX NUTaHb

3 468,83

6 279,93

7 319,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6aeca7b1-1ca7-4f6d-959f-fc29c0ab26a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e9739e-28e8-499f-bf97-30f71b6eac80

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

180 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09b26c29-37bb-4a6a-b8dd-9980b7d90419
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09b26c29-37bb-4a6a-b8dd-9980b7d90419
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09b26c29-37bb-4a6a-b8dd-9980b7d90419
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01abfb5c-a3f3-41e2-8d77-98d51363aa1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01abfb5c-a3f3-41e2-8d77-98d51363aa1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01abfb5c-a3f3-41e2-8d77-98d51363aa1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6aeca7b1-1ca7-4f6d-959f-fc29c0ab26a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6aeca7b1-1ca7-4f6d-959f-fc29c0ab26a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6aeca7b1-1ca7-4f6d-959f-fc29c0ab26a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e9739e-28e8-499f-bf97-30f71b6eac80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e9739e-28e8-499f-bf97-30f71b6eac80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e9739e-28e8-499f-bf97-30f71b6eac80

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09b26c29-37bb-4a6a-b8dd-9980b7d90419
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01abfb5c-a3f3-41e2-8d77-98d51363aa1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6aeca7b1-1ca7-4f6d-959f-fc29c0ab26a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e9739e-28e8-499f-bf97-30f71b6eac80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09b26c29-37bb-4a6a-b8dd-9980b7d90419
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01abfb5c-a3f3-41e2-8d77-98d51363aa1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6aeca7b1-1ca7-4f6d-959f-fc29c0ab26a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e9739e-28e8-499f-bf97-30f71b6eac80

REAL ESTATE:

2019 71202.0 sq.

2018 45320.0 sq.

2017 45320.0 sq.

2016 24460.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018

2017

2016

m (7)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

64.6 sq. m (1)

e MM3 81024 1987
e Ma3pa 626 1987

89.2sq. m
(2)

89.2sg. m
(2)

89.2sg. m
(2)

207.3s9. m
(4)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09b26c29-37bb-4a6a-b8dd-9980b7d90419
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01abfb5c-a3f3-41e2-8d77-98d51363aa1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6aeca7b1-1ca7-4f6d-959f-fc29c0ab26a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e9739e-28e8-499f-bf97-30f71b6eac80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09b26c29-37bb-4a6a-b8dd-9980b7d90419
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01abfb5c-a3f3-41e2-8d77-98d51363aa1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6aeca7b1-1ca7-4f6d-959f-fc29c0ab26a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17e9739e-28e8-499f-bf97-30f71b6eac80

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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